City of Torrance Community Services Department ® (310) 781-7590

FALL 2018 SLO-PITCH
TUESDAY COED “D” LEAGUE

1. All games played at Wilson Park, Fields 1 & 4.
2. Home team is second named and occupies third base bench.
3. Game time is forfeit time.
4. Time limit for all games — No new inning after one (1) hour, 5 minutes.
5. Playoff are TBD, will be on 11/13/18
6. Anyone ejected from a game will not participate in the next scheduled game.
7. No alcoholic beverages allowed on the park.
8. In case of rain, call the Mud Line at (310) 781-7529 between 8:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m. and
AFTER 2:00 p.m. call Wilson Park (310) 972-7760 for field conditions.
--------- VISITOR S---eemeee NUSSUS o ) 1 | SfSS—
DATE TIME FIELD SCR NAME SCR NAME
9/11/18 7:00P #4 12 BAD INTENTIONS 2 CODE BLUE
9/11/18 8:15P #4 13 HIT N RUN 12 KAPLAN MEDIA
9/11/18 6:30P #1 12 BATTING CAGE RINGERS 6 LOW EXPECTIONS
9/11/18 7:40P #1 15 BONNE SQUAD 8 WPS
9/11/18 8:50P #1 10 DELTA DIRTBAGS 13 LOOKIN TO SCORE
BYE — I'D HIT THAT
9/18/18 7:00P #4 16 LOOKIN TO SCORE 6 BONNE SQUAD
9/18/18 8:15P #4 13 WPS 17 BATTING CAGE RINGERS
9/18/18 6:30P #1  Forfeit LOW EXPECTIONS 7 HIT N RUN
9/18/18 T7:40P #1 7 KAPLAN MEDIA 15 BAD INTENTIONS
9/18/18 8:50P #1 19 CODE BLUE 4 I'D HIT THAT
BYE — DELTA DIRTBAGS
9/25/18 7:00P #4 19 HIT N RUN 4 I'D HIT THAT
9/25/18 8:15P #4 8 BATTING CAGE RINGERS 11 CODE BLUE
9/25/18 6:30P #1 8 BONNE SQUAD 19 KAPLAN MEDIA
9/25/18 7:40P #1 12 DELTA DIRTBAGS 8 LOW EXPECTIONS
9/25/18 8:50P #1 17 LOOKIN TO SCORE 7 WPS
BYE — BAD INTENTIONS
10/2/18 7:00P #4 5 WPS 6 DELTA DIRTBAGS
10/2/18 8:15P #4 6 LOW EXPECTIONS 11 BONNE SQUAD
10/2/18 6:30P #1 5 KAPLAN MEDIA 2 BATTING CAGE RINGERS
10/2/18 7:40P #1 16 CODE BLUE 7 HIT N RUN
10/2/18 8:50P #1 7 I'DHIT THAT 20 BAD INTENTIONS
BYE — LOOKIN TO SCORE
10/9/18 7:00P #4 4  BATTING CAGE RINGERS 14  BAD INTENTIONS
10/9/18 8:15P #4 10 BONNE SQUAD 5 I'D HIT THAT
10/9/18 6:30P #1 4  DELTA DIRTBAGS 14  CODE BLUE
10/9/18 7:40P #1 10 LOOKIN TO SCORE 15 KAPLAN MEDIA



10/9/18

10/16/18
10/16/18
10/16/18
10/16/18
10/16/18

10/23/18
10/23/18
10/23/18
10/23/18
10/23/18

10/30/18
10/30/18
10/30/18
10/30/18
10/30/18

11/6/18
11/6/18
11/6/18
11/6/18
11/6/18

11/13/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/13/18
11/13/18

11/20/18
11/20/18
11/20/18
11/20/18
11/20/18

8:50P #1

7:00P #4
8:15P #4
6:30P #1
7:40P #1
8:50P #1

7:00P #4
8:15P #4
6:30P #1
7:40P #1
8:50P #1

7:00P #4
8:15P #4
6:30P #1
7:40P #1
8:50P #1

7:00P #4
8:15P #4
6:30P #1
7:40P #1
8:50P #1

7:00P #4
8:15P #4
6:30P #1
7:40P #1
8:50P #1

7:00P #4
8:15P #4
6:30P #1
7:40P #1
8:50P #1

13 WPS 10
BYE — HIT N RUN
9 LOW EXPECTIONS 14
17 KAPLAN MEDIA 6
9 CODE BLUE 7
14 I'D HIT THAT 9
16 BAD INTENTIONS 9
BYE - WPS
Forfeit BONNE SQUAD 7
6 DELTA DIRTBAGS 13
20 LOOKIN TO SCORE 9
10 WPS 14
2 LOW EXPECTIONS 9

LOW EXPECTIONS

LOOKIN TO SCORE
DELTA DIRTBAGS
BONNE SQUAD

BATTING CAGE RINGERS
HIT N RUN

HIT N RUN

BAD INTENTIONS
I'D HIT THAT
CODE BLUE
KAPLAN MEDIA

BYE — BATTING CAGE RINGERS

KAPLAN MEDIA
CODE BLUE

I'D HIT THAT

BAD INTENTIONS
HIT N RUN

WPS

LOOKIN TO SCORE
DELTA DIRTBAGS
BONNE SQUAD

BATTING CAGE RINGERS

BYE — LOW EXPECTIONS

DELTA DIRTBAGS

LOOKIN TO SCORE

WPS

LOW EXPECTIONS

KAPLAN MEDIA _
BYE — BONNE SQUAD

CODE BLUE

I'D HIT THAT

BAD INTENTIONS

HIT N RUN

BATTING CAGE RINGERS _
BYE — KAPLAN MEDIA

I'D HIT THAT

BAD INTENTIONS

HIT N RUN

BATTING CAGE RINGERS

BONNE SQUAD _
BYE — CODE BLUE

BATTING CAGE RINGERS
HIT N RUN

BAD INTENTIONS

I'D HIT THAT

CODE BLUE

LOW EXPECTIONS
WPS

LOOKIN TO SCORE
DELTA DIRTBAGS
BONNE SQUAD

KAPLAN MEDIA
LOW EXPECTIONS
WPS

LOOKIN TO SCORE
DELTA DIRTBAGS

PLAYOFFS - TBD

11/27/18 - TBD



