## FALL 2018 SLO-PITCH TUESDAY COED "D" LEAGUE

- 1. All games played at Wilson Park, Fields 1 & 4.
- 2. Home team is second named and occupies third base bench.
- 3. Game time is forfeit time.
- 4. Time limit for all games No new inning after one (1) hour, 5 minutes.
- 5. Playoff are TBD, will be on 11/13/18
- 6. Anyone ejected from a game will not participate in the next scheduled game.
- 7. No alcoholic beverages allowed on the park.
- 8. In case of rain, call the Mud Line at (310) 781-7529 between 8:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m. and AFTER 2:00 p.m. call Wilson Park (310) 972-7760 for field conditions.

=======			=======================================			
		V	H O M E			
DATE	TIME FIELD	SCR NAME	SCR NAME			
9/11/18	7:00P #4	12 BAD INTENTIONS	2 CODE BLUE			
9/11/18	8:15P #4	13 HIT N RUN	12 KAPLAN MEDIA			
9/11/18		12 BATTING CAGE RINGERS	6 LOW EXPECTIONS			
	7:40P #1	15 BONNE SQUAD	8 WPS			
9/11/18		10 DELTA DIRTBAGS	13 LOOKIN TO SCORE			
0, 1 1, 10	0.00	BYE . Idp HIT THA				
9/18/18	7:00P #4	16 LOOKIN TO SCORE	6 BONNE SQUAD			
	8:15P #4	13 WPS	17 BATTING CAGE RINGERS			
9/18/18		Forfeit LOW EXPECTIONS	7 HIT N RUN			
	7:40P #1		15 BAD INTENTIONS			
9/18/18	8:50P #1	19 CODE BLUE	4 IdD HIT THAT			
	BYE . DELTA DIRTBAGS					
9/25/18	7:00P #4	19 HIT N RUN	4 IdD HIT THAT			
9/25/18	8:15P #4	8 BATTING CAGE RINGERS	11 CODE BLUE			
9/25/18	6:30P #1	8 BONNE SQUAD	19 KAPLAN MEDIA			
9/25/18	7:40P #1	12 DELTA DIRTBAGS	8 LOW EXPECTIONS			
9/25/18	8:50P #1	17 LOOKIN TO SCORE	7 WPS			
		BYE . BAD INTENTIONS				
10/2/18	7:00P #4	5 WPS	6 DELTA DIRTBAGS			
10/2/18		6 LOW EXPECTIONS	11 BONNE SQUAD			
10/2/18		5 KAPLAN MEDIA	2 BATTING CAGE RINGERS			
	7:40P #1	16 CODE BLUE	7 HIT N RUN			
10/2/18	8:50P #1	7 IdD HIT THAT	20 BAD INTENTIONS			
10/2/10	0.001 // 1	BYE . LOOKIN TO SCORE				
10/9/18	7:00P #4	4 BATTING CAGE RINGERS	14 BAD INTENTIONS			
10/9/18	8:15P #4	10 BONNE SQUAD	5 IDP HIT THAT			
10/9/18	6:30P #1	4 DELTA DIRTBAGS	14 CODE BLUE			
10/9/18	7:40P #1	10 LOOKIN TO SCORE	15 KAPLAN MEDIA			

10/9/18	8:50P #1	13	WPS BYE.	10 HIT N RUN	LOW EXPECTIONS
10/16/18 10/16/18 10/16/18	7:00P #4 8:15P #4 6:30P #1 7:40P #1 8:50P #1	9 17 9 14 16	LOW EXPECTIONS KAPLAN MEDIA CODE BLUE IO HIT THAT BAD INTENTIONS BYE	14 6 7 9 9	LOOKIN TO SCORE DELTA DIRTBAGS BONNE SQUAD BATTING CAGE RINGERS HIT N RUN
10/23/18 10/23/18 10/23/18	7:00P #4 8:15P #4 6:30P #1 7:40P #1 8:50P #1	For 6 20 10 2	feit BONNE SQUAD DELTA DIRTBAGS LOOKIN TO SCORE WPS LOW EXPECTIONS BYE	7 13 9 14 9 . BATTING CAGE	BAD INTENTIONS IOP HIT THAT CODE BLUE KAPLAN MEDIA
10/30/18 10/30/18 10/30/18	7:00P #4 8:15P #4 6:30P #1 7:40P #1 8:50P #1		KAPLAN MEDIA CODE BLUE IQ HIT THAT BAD INTENTIONS HIT N RUN BYE	LOW EXPECTION	WPS LOOKIN TO SCORE DELTA DIRTBAGS BONNE SQUAD BATTING CAGE RINGERS NS
	7:00P #4 8:15P #4 6:30P #1 7:40P #1 8:50P #1		DELTA DIRTBAGS LOOKIN TO SCORE WPS LOW EXPECTIONS KAPLAN MEDIA	   E . BONNE SQUAD	BATTING CAGE RINGERS HIT N RUN BAD INTENTIONS IP HIT THAT CODE BLUE
11/13/18 11/13/18 11/13/18			CODE BLUE IOP HIT THAT BAD INTENTIONS HIT N RUN BATTING CAGE RINGE BYE		LOW EXPECTIONS WPS LOOKIN TO SCORE DELTA DIRTBAGS BONNE SQUAD
11/20/18 11/20/18 11/20/18		 	II HIT THAT BAD INTENTIONS HIT N RUN BATTING CAGE RINGE BONNE SQUAD BYE	  E . CODE BLUE	KAPLAN MEDIA LOW EXPECTIONS WPS LOOKIN TO SCORE DELTA DIRTBAGS

## PLAYOFFS - TBD